TOIbY COH «LleHTp coumnanbHbIX yeayr Ana HaceneHus lMeTposcKoro
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WHpopmauma o pabote mobunbHoi 6puragpl 3a IV kBapTan 2023 roga

OKTABpPL

HOABpb

Aekabpb

IV KBapTtan

Konuyectso
Bble308 B
cocrase
MOobuIbHOM
6puragb!

2

1

1

4

Konuyecrtso
rpaxaax,
KOTOPbIM
OKasaHbl ycayru
(koHCcynbTaUMK)
MmobunbHoM
6puraaoit

39

29

22

90




